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Radiology Administration 
Tiffany Weiler 
PRIMARY CONTACT 
   
 
 
*Back-up contacts: 
 
 
 
James Brown 
MRI Research Specialist 

Research Grants Coordinator 
Phone: 402-559-1016 
Email: tiffany.weiler@unmc.edu 
Campus zip: 1045 
 
 
Danielle Burgan 
danielle.burgan@unmc.edu  
 
 
Facility Manager, Core for Advanced Magnetic 
Resonance Imaging (CAMRI) 
Phone: 402-836-9174 
Email: jambrown@unmc.edu  

Radiology Department Leads 
Patty Ladenson Lead MRI Technologist 

Office Phone: 402-559-1361 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-1236 
Pager: 402-888-2197 
Fax: 402-559-7573 
Email: pladenson@nebraskamed.com 
Campus zip: 1045 

Cheri Taylor Lead CT Technologist 
Office Phone: 402-552-3494 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-1032 
Pager: 402-888-5040 
Fax: 402-559-7593 
Email: ctaylor@nebraskamed.com 
Campus zip: 7710 

Beth McCaw Lead Nuclear Medicine Technologist 
Office Phone: 402-559-1307 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-1300 
Pager: 402-888-0712 
Fax: 402-559-1302 
Email: emccaw@nebraskamed.com  
Campus zip: 1045 
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Laura Wojtkiewica Supervisor Diagnostic Medical Sonographer 
(Ultrasound) 
Office Phone: 402-559-5177 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-8871 
Pager: 402-888-2689 
Fax: 402-559-3440 
Email: lwojtkiewicz@nebraskamed.com 
Campus zip: 1045 

Brad Morrow Lead Radiology Technologist 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-9027 
Pager: 402-888-2566 
Fax: 402-559-1004 
Email: bmorrow@nebraskamed.com 
Campus zip: 1045 

Kevin Mach Lead Interventional Radiology Technologist 
Clinic Phone: 402-559-6462 
Pager:  402-888-5454 
Email: kmach@nebraskamed.com 
Campus Zip: 7720 

PACS Department 
Mike Priebe Lead System Consultant 

Phone: 402-559-3546 
Pager: 402-888-1919 
Email: mpriebe@nebraskamed.com 
Campus zip: 5030 

Radiology IT/PACS 
Department 

Pager: 402-888-1919 
Email: pacsdept@nebraskamed.com  
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